
Copyright International Academy of Science  MMXV – All rights reserved

Acellus® Business Management INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY OF SCIENCE
Business Management Course Curriculum

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

Unit 1 - Management and Leadership

Unit 2 - Planning and Change

Unit 3 - Economics and Ownership

Unit 4 - Regulation and Communication

Unit 6 - Capitalization

Role of Managers

History of Management

Changing Role of Management

Management Efficacy

Supervision

Informed Management

Leadership

Leadership Development

Leadership Styles

Workplace Rules

Culture

Planning

Planning Tools

Organization

Increasing Organization Efficiency

Implementation

Implementing Change

Managing Change

Communicating Change

Embracing Change

Changing Business Climate

Career Development

Control

Human Resources

Cultural Values

Ethics and Social Responsibility

Supply Curve

Demand Curve

Supply and Demand Graph

Producer and Consumer Surplus

Competition

Capitalism

Managing Economic Change

International Business

Types of International Business

International Trade Theories

Entrepreneurs and Proprietorships

Partnerships

Limited Liability Corporation

Corporations

Unique Ownership Structures

Competition Regulations

Regulations to Protect Public

Regulations to Protect Businesses

Business Taxes

Communication Flow

Communication Management

Organizational Communication

Communication Styles

International Communication

Electronic Communication

Communication Permanence

Mathematics of Management

Calculating Key Performance Indicators

Using Key Performance Indicators

Quantifying Management Success

Statistics

Data-Backed Decisions

Decision Tree Analysis

Budgeting

Assets

Liabilities

Shareholder's Equity

Balance Sheet

Gross Sales

Costs of Goods Sold

Expenses

Net Income

Income Statement

Free Cash Flow from Operations

Free Cash Flow from Investing

Free Cash Flow from Financing

Cash Flow Statement

Analyzing Financial Data

Key Financial Metrics

Capitalizing a Business

Capital Structure

Raising Capital

Equity Financing

Debt Maturity

Interest Rates

Credit Rating Process

Credit Ratings and Interest Rates

Short Term Debt Financing

Long Term Debt Financing

Short Term vs. Long Term Debt: Financing

Debt vs. Equity Financing

Financial Institutions

Financial Services

Investments

Credit Principles

Managing Credit

Unit 5 - Business Metrics



Copyright International Academy of Science  MMXV – All rights reserved

Acellus® Business Management INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY OF SCIENCE
Business Management Course Curriculum

Unit 7 - The Product

Unit 10 - Managing the Manager

Insurance

Choosing Insurance

Product Development

Product Design

Soft Launch

User Interface

User Experience

Customer Data

Manufacturing

Service

Marketing

Marketing Analytics

Marketing Strategies

Marketing Strategy Development

Product Management

Distribution Channels

Product Distribution

Pricing a Product

Promoting a Product

Social Media Promotion

Supply Chain

Impact of Supply Chain

Vertical Integration

Benefits of Vertical Integration

Drawbacks of Vertical Integration

Horizontal Integration

Benefits of Horizontal Integration

Drawbacks of Horizontal Integration

Differentiating Vertical and Horizontal Integration

Logistics

Choosing Suppliers

Supply Chain Contingency

Talent Acquisition

Effective Interviewing

Interview vs. Task Based Hiring

Diversity in the Workforce

Employee Redundancy

Performance-Based Employment Termination

Employment Law

Equal Opportunity Employment

Employee Compensation

Gender Discrimination

FMLA Requirements

Employee Benefits

Hidden Employee Costs

Improving Employee Performance

Personal Career Planning

Delegation

Micromanagement

Hierarchical Organizations

Flat Organizations

Risk Taking

SMART Goals

Creative Thinking

Information Technology in Business

Depreciation

Managing IT

Business Technology Strategy

Unit 9 - Human Resources

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

Unit 8 - Supply Chain Management

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150


