Acellus® Business Management

INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY OF SCIENCE Business Management Course Curriculum

	1 - Management and Leadership	46 Communication Flow
1	Role of Managers	47 Communication Management
2	History of Management	48 Organizational Communication
3	Changing Role of Management	49 Communication Styles
4	Management Efficacy	50 International Communication
5	Supervision	51 Electronic Communication
6	Informed Management	52 Communication Permanence
7	Leadership	Unit 5 - Business Metrics
8	Leadership Development	53 Mathematics of Management
9	Leadership Styles	54 Calculating Key Performance Indicators
10	Workplace Rules	55 Using Key Performance Indicators
11	Culture	56 Quantifying Management Success
Unit	2 - Planning and Change	57 Statistics
12	Planning	58 Data-Backed Decisions
13	Planning Tools	59 Decision Tree Analysis
14	Organization	60 Budgeting
15	Increasing Organization Efficiency	61 Assets
16	Implementation	62 Liabilities
17	Implementing Change	63 Shareholder's Equity
18	Managing Change	64 Balance Sheet
19	Communicating Change	65 Gross Sales
20	Embracing Change	66 Costs of Goods Sold
21	Changing Business Climate	67 Expenses
22	Career Development	68 Net Income
23	Control	69 Income Statement
Unit	3 - Economics and Ownership	70 Free Cash Flow from Operations
24	Human Resources	71 Free Cash Flow from Investing
25	Cultural Values	72 Free Cash Flow from Financing
26	Ethics and Social Responsibility	73 Cash Flow Statement
27	Supply Curve	74 Analyzing Financial Data
28	Demand Curve	75 Key Financial Metrics
29	Supply and Demand Graph	Unit 6 - Capitalization
30	Producer and Consumer Surplus	76 Capitalizing a Business
31	Competition	77 Capital Structure
32	Capitalism	78 Raising Capital
_	Managing Economic Change	79 Equity Financing
34	International Business	80 Debt Maturity
35	Types of International Business	81 Interest Rates
36	International Trade Theories	82 Credit Rating Process
37	Entrepreneurs and Proprietorships	83 Credit Ratings and Interest Rates
38	Partnerships	84 Short Term Debt Financing
39	Limited Liability Corporation	85 Long Term Debt Financing
	Corporations	86 Short Term vs. Long Term Debt: Financing
40	Unique Ownership Structures	87 Debt vs. Equity Financing
41		
	4 - Regulation and Communication	
42	Competition Regulations	
43	Regulations to Protect Public	90 Investments
44	Regulations to Protect Businesses	91 Credit Principles
45	Business Taxes	92 Managing Credit

Acellus® Business Management

INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY OF SCIENCE Business Management Course Curriculum

93 Insurance	122 Logistics
94 Choosing Insurance	123 Choosing Suppliers
Unit 7 - The Product	124 Supply Chain Contingency
95 Product Development	Unit 9 - Human Resources
96 Product Design	125 Talent Acquisition
97 Soft Launch	126 Effective Interviewing
98 User Interface	127 Interview vs. Task Based Hiring
99 User Experience	128 Diversity in the Workforce
100 Customer Data	129 Employee Redundancy
101 Manufacturing	130 Performance-Based Employment Termination
102 Service	131 Employment Law
103 Marketing	132 Equal Opportunity Employment
104 Marketing Analytics	133 Employee Compensation
105 Marketing Strategies	134 Gender Discrimination
106 Marketing Strategy Development	135 FMLA Requirements
107 Product Management	136 Employee Benefits
108 Distribution Channels	137 Hidden Employee Costs
109 Product Distribution	138 Improving Employee Performance
110 Pricing a Product	Unit 10 - Managing the Manager
111 Promoting a Product	139 Personal Career Planning
112 Social Media Promotion	140 Delegation
Unit 8 - Supply Chain Management	141 Micromanagement
113 Supply Chain	142 Hierarchical Organizations
114 Impact of Supply Chain	143 Flat Organizations
115 Vertical Integration	144 Risk Taking
116 Benefits of Vertical Integration	145 SMART Goals
117 Drawbacks of Vertical Integration	146 Creative Thinking
118 Horizontal Integration	147 Information Technology in Business
119 Benefits of Horizontal Integration	148 Depreciation
120 Drawbacks of Horizontal Integration	149 Managing IT
121 Differentiating Vertical and Horizontal Integration	150 Business Technology Strategy

Copyright International Academy of Science MMXV - All rights reserved